Place TmPl

1 1
2

3

4

5 2
6 3
7

8

9

10 4
11

12 5
13 6
14 7
15

16 8
17 9
18

19 10
20 11
21 12
22 13
23 14
24 15
25 16
26 17
27 18
28 19
29 20
30 21
31 22
32 23
33 24
34

35 25
36 26
37 27
38 28

Bib#

5758
5726
5214
5717
5740
5719
5215
5220
5216
5744
5729
5754
5757
5723
5714
5755
5756
5730
5709
5759
5706
5742
5753
5712
5745
5743
5724
5722
5721
5708
5739
5711
5741
5219
5707
5710
5720
5725

10/24/2020 12

WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk* Boys'

Quinn McDonald
Ian Hazen

Jakob Eggen
Marcus Peterson
Emmett Johnson
Lucas Anderson
Cougar Holder
Mason Brown
Viktor Knigge
Bennett Nelson
Alex Pazdernik
Ethan Hall
Kolten Heimbach
Anders Michaelsen
Logan Dockendorf
Jacob Hall
Mason Hancock
Addison Peters
Evan Moss

Dylan Salewski
Ayden Darnell
Jacob Kephart
Brayden Bradway
Carlos Wollmer
Ryan Wick

Cole Lahti

Evan Rogge
Dominick Meisner
Jaden Halom
Joey Ludy
Preston Brilla
Cody Riechers
Ian Kalin

Mike Boland
Joey Krueger
Noah Olson
Gavin Gehrig
Parker Ruff
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Barron

Barron,
October 24,
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Wisconsin
2020

www .accuracetiming.com

Gr

11
10
12
12
10

9
12
11
11
11
10

9
12

9
10
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

9
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
10

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Osceola

Elk Mound
St. Croix Central
Barron
Northwestern
Bloomer

St. Croix Central
Unity/Luck
St. Croix Falls
Northwestern
Ellsworth
Osceola
Osceola
Bloomer
Amery
Osceola
Osceola
Ellsworth
Altoona
Osceola
Altoona
Northwestern
Osceola
Altoona
Northwestern
Northwestern
Bloomer
Bloomer
Bloomer
Altoona
Northwestern
Altoona
Northwestern
Unity/Luck
Altoona
Altoona
Bloomer
Bloomer

Cloudy, 28°F
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WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet

Barron High School
Barron, Wisconsin
October 24, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Osceola

*kk* Boys'

Quinn McDonald
Ethan Hall
Kolten Heimbach
Jacob Hall
Mason Hancock
Dylan Salewski
Brayden Bradway

Northwestern

Emmett Johnson
Bennett Nelson
Jacob Kephart
Ryan Wick

Cole Lahti
Preston Brilla
Ian Kalin

Bloomer

Lucas Anderson
Anders Michaelsen
Evan Rogge
Dominick Meisner
Jaden Halom

Gavin Gehrig
Parker Ruff

Altoona

Evan Moss
Ayden Darnell
Carlos Wollmer
Joey Ludy
Cody Riechers
Joey Krueger
Noah Olson
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www .accuracetiming.com

Team Score ****

(17:37.1

(18:08.8

(18:20.4

(18:37.8

88:05.3 0:56.4)

90:44.0 1:37.4)

91:42.0 1:33.2)

93:08.7 0:47.3)



